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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 18 Femin., 100m Bruços Absolutos
11-12-2010 Resultados Elimin
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 1:07.17 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 1:08.85 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Ponte de Sôr 13-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 1:07.17 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009

TAC - Fem Sen: 1:17.60;  Jun2: 1:17.60;  Jun1: 1:19.15
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 1:11.26 681 A 33.72 37.54
2. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:11.72 668 A 33.76 37.96
3. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 1:12.38 650 A 33.54 38.84
4. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 1:12.67 642 A 33.89 38.78
5. Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:12.83 638 A 33.88 38.95
6. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Bairro dos Anjos/Mr.Pizza 1:13.12 630 A 34.49 38.63
7. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:13.70 615 A 34.90 38.80
8. Joana Catarina Carvalho 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:14.26 601 A 35.21 39.05
9. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Famalicao 1:15.12 581 B 35.57 39.55

10. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:15.60 570 B 35.84 39.76
11. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:16.05 560 B 35.35 40.70
12. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 1:16.35 553 B 35.87 40.48
13. Tania Alexandra Lopes 92 Benfica 1:16.47 551 B 35.59 40.88
14. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Benfica 1:16.61 548 B 35.87 40.74
15. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 1:17.03 539 B 36.60 40.43
16. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 1:17.47 530 B 35.97 41.50
17. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 1:17.68 525 36.92 40.76

FTL
18. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 1:17.78 523 36.58 41.20

FTL
19. Claudia Monteiro Martinho 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:17.96 520 36.89 41.07

FTL
20. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Vilacondense 1:18.11 517 37.87 40.24

FTL
21. Natalie Nobrega Santos 83 Nacional 1:18.19 515 36.73 41.46

FTL
22. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 Vilacondense 1:18.48 509 37.33 41.15
23. Ana Rita Ismael 92 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:18.49 509 36.63 41.86

FTL
24. Maria Joao Amaral 96 Viana Natacao 1:19.26 495 37.16 42.10

FTL
25. Patricia Fonseca Silva 93 Feirense 1:19.52 490 37.30 42.22

FTL
26. Andreia Margarida Araujo 96 Viana Natacao 1:19.54 489 37.33 42.21

FTL
27. Sara Isabel Figueira 93 Naval do Funchal 1:20.53 471 37.62 42.91

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 18, Femin., 100m Bruços, Elimin

Seniores

1. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 1:11.26 681 A 33.72 37.54
2. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:11.72 668 A 33.76 37.96
3. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 1:12.38 650 A 33.54 38.84
4. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 1:12.67 642 A 33.89 38.78
5. Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:12.83 638 A 33.88 38.95
6. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Bairro dos Anjos/Mr.Pizza 1:13.12 630 A 34.49 38.63
7. Joana Catarina Carvalho 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:14.26 601 A 35.21 39.05
8. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Famalicao 1:15.12 581 B 35.57 39.55
9. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:15.60 570 B 35.84 39.76

10. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 1:16.35 553 B 35.87 40.48
11. Tania Alexandra Lopes 92 Benfica 1:16.47 551 B 35.59 40.88
12. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 1:17.68 525 36.92 40.76

FTL
13. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 1:17.78 523 36.58 41.20

FTL
14. Claudia Monteiro Martinho 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:17.96 520 36.89 41.07

FTL
15. Natalie Nobrega Santos 83 Nacional 1:18.19 515 36.73 41.46

FTL
16. Ana Rita Ismael 92 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:18.49 509 36.63 41.86

FTL
17. Patricia Fonseca Silva 93 Feirense 1:19.52 490 37.30 42.22

FTL
18. Sara Isabel Figueira 93 Naval do Funchal 1:20.53 471 37.62 42.91

FTL

Juniores2

1. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:16.05 560 B 35.35 40.70
2. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 1:17.47 530 B 35.97 41.50
3. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Vilacondense 1:18.11 517 37.87 40.24

FTL

Juniores1

1. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:13.70 615 A 34.90 38.80
2. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Benfica 1:16.61 548 B 35.87 40.74
3. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 1:17.03 539 B 36.60 40.43
4. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 Vilacondense 1:18.48 509 37.33 41.15
5. Maria Joao Amaral 96 Viana Natacao 1:19.26 495 37.16 42.10

FTL
6. Andreia Margarida Araujo 96 Viana Natacao 1:19.54 489 37.33 42.21

FTL


